
Members of Association of Apartment Owners 
BriskLumbini Apartment Residents Welfare Association 

 

 

As newly formed current members of RWA we look forward for more people 

joining us, whereas per process we can have re-election to further find members  

Please email us at – members@briskrwa.com to nominate yourself. 

 

Our Immediate & Current Agenda –  

• To further streamline the process between FMCL & RWA for smooth 

operation with frequent meetings 

• Auditing FMCL Accounts 

• GST & Maintenance waivers 

• Safety and security concerns – Audits (Lifts, Fire drill & devices, tenant 

and worked police verification) 

 

Future Plans -  

• Entrance & Exit of Society with directions 

• Water tank PVC pipe coating to avoid extremely hot water 

• Beautification & Celebrations in Society 

 

We welcome everyone suggestions and feedbacks. Kindly email us 

the same at members@briskrwa.com 

 
As a newly formed RWA, dated 26th July 2019 we request your patience and 

co-operation while the handover process is still under process. 

Ser No Name & Flat No Designation in Society Email I. D 

1 Mr. Ravindra Kumar 
Rao, 

 

President rao@briskrwa.com 

2 Mr Kapil  Al lagh 
B-41 

Secretary kapil@briskrwa.com 

3 Mr Amrik Singh 
E-103 

Assistant Secretary amrik@briskrwa.com 

4 Mr Mantosh Kumar 

B 073 

Assistant Treasurer mantosh@briskrwa.com 

5 Mrs Sunita Pandey 

E 82 

Member pandey@briskrwa.com 

6 Mr Parminder Singh 

E-093 

Treasurer parminder@briskrwa.com 

7 Mr Sushil Kumar 
A012 

Vice President sushil@briskrwa.com 

8 Mr Arindam Das 
E-124 

Member arindam@briskrwa.com 

9 Dr Leena Anil Karpe 
B 103 

Member leena@briskrwa.com 
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Please watch out for further communications on your emails. 


